
PICEANCE HL NAD 83

Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 10.89°

Magnetic Field

Strength: 52670.4snT
Dip Angle: 65.88°

Date: 6/4/2007
Model: IGRF2005-10

T M

-900

-600

-300

0

S
ou

th
(-

)/
N

or
th

(+
) 

(3
00

 u
sf

t/i
n)

0 300 600

West(-)/East(+) (300 usft/in)

Actual Survey

Original Plan

0

700

1400

2100

2800

3500

4200

4900

5600

6300

7000

7700

8400

9100

9800

10500

11200

11900

T
ru

e 
V

er
tic

al
 D

ep
th

 (
14

00
 u

sf
t/i

n)

-1400 -700 0 700 1400 2100

Vertical Section at 158.22° (1400 usft/in)

Top Gas (25' Radius)

Actual Survey

Original Plan

Well Name: AP 342-11-696
Surface Location: AP 41-11-696 Pad

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 . Colorado Central Zone
Ground Elevation: 8540.0

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1632673.49 2274990.03 39° 32' 32.298 N 108° 4' 16.196 W A7

KELLY BUSHING @ 8568.0usft (Grey Wolf 51 (28' RKB))


